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Kikkoman Tamari Gluten Free Soy Sauce (6 x 1L)

Short Product Name:
Tamari Gluten Free Soy Sauce

KIKKOMAN TAMARI Gluten Free Soy Sauce is produced from water, soybeans, salt and spirit vinegar without using wheat through a natural brewing process which consists of enzymatic reactions of specified
microorganisms. During the fermentation process, all of the proteins from soybeans are completely hydrolysed into amino acids and low molecular peptides through the action of proteolytic enzymes from the
Koji-mould produced. In addition, unique flavours and aromas of KIKKOMAN TAMARI Gluten Free Soy Sauce are produced through the fermentation process. The liquid soy sauce is separated from the matured
mash by pressing and is then pasteurised before filling.
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Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 240kJ
240k) 57kCal
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of your reference intake.

. of which saturates Og
Typical values per 100g : Energy 240kJ 57kcal
Fibre 0.9g
Protein 10g
Salt 16.4g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: XTI
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitablefor  Suitablefor  Suitablefor  Suitablefor  Suitable for
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide
Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Ingredients
Water, SOYBEANS, Salt, Spirit vinegar

2026 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 18 Jun 2026 04:10:09


http://erudus.com

	Kikkoman Tamari Gluten Free Soy Sauce (6 x 1L)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


